
Bids due by 10:00 a.m. Monday, Nov. 21, 2016 Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

2017 Facilities Maintenance Landscape 

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #

11/7/2016 Rocky Fork Company 11231 Johnstown Road P.O. Box 513 New Albany, OH 43054 Eric Roberts eroberts@rockyfork.com 614-855-7722 614-855-7724
11/8/2016 Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon, Virginia 20171 Clint Poyaoan clintpoyaoan@deltek.com 1-800-456-2009 571- 306-5946 
11/8/2016 Brightview 2240 Harper Road Columbus, Ohio 43204 Cory Foltz cory.foltz@brightview.com 614- 402-4166 614- 276-5506 
11/8/2016 Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart, Flordia 34994 Donna Dybzinski donnad@thecj.com 1-800-969-4700 1-800-226-4626 
11/8/2016 TAG Property Landscaping LLC 7535 Upper Cambridge Way Westerville Ohio 43082 Trent Grove taglandscaping@aol.com (614) 832-6501 (614) 832-6501 

11/10/2016 The Blue Book 800 E. Maint Street Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 Kathy Stein kstein@thebluebook.com 1-800-431-2584 (914) 243-4936 
11/10/2016 Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Road Suite 300 Valley View, Ohio 44125 Andrea Metcalf ametcalf@bxohio.com (216) 393-6300 (216) 393-3904 
11/10/2016 Buck & Sons 7147 Haydan Run Falls, Hiliard, Ohio 43026 Jared Buck jbuck@buckandsons.com (614) 876-2825 (614) 876-4991 
11/11/2016 Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach Drive Cincinnati, Ohio 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci-construction.org (513) 221-8020 (513) 221-8023 
11/14/2016 mmercial Land Management Syste 7693 Corporate Blvd Plain City Ohio 43064 Tyler Armbruster clmslandscapes@yahoo.com (614) 558-5132 (614) 474-5630 
11/14/2016 ive Seasons Landscape Managemen 9886 Mink Street S.W. Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068 Manny Rivera mrivera@fslm.com (740) 964-2915 (740) 964-2918 
11/14/2016 MJ Seasonal 2556 East Broad St. Bexley, Ohio 43209 Ismail Jallaq Mjsseasonal@gmail.com (614) 332-0849 (614) 737-7155 
11/17/2016 Construction Journal 400 SW 7Street Stuart, Flordia 34994 Pamela Exton bids@thecj.com (772) 781-2144 (802) 658-3797 
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